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Concurs
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO
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Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 38208409 2:

BENZING M2

-1.17

38208408

- BENZING Live!

:31 GPS

:31 40

:31 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO78079
|DB0411B1
| DAIDC4FA
| DAIFOB18
|DB078044
|DB04120B
| DA347144
| DA1IDCAFF
| DA25519D
|DB0O78035
| DA254EED
| DA254EEC
| DB078062
| DBO411DE
| DA1DC469
|DB0O78085
|DB0411D7
| DA403D39
| DA658D7D
| DA1DC312
| DA3773E0
|DB041211
|DBO411CC
| DBO7808B
| DA658EEF
|DB041204
| DAIDC31A
| DA1IE4F94
| DA1IDC31C
|DBO411E9S
| DA2AB415

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

[21
|21
|21
|21
|21
|21
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

6123
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FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

225062025 10

Code
24°18"18'E
21.06.2025 05:02:00
GRIGOREAN ACUNUNII
25° 45" 44.07' E
22.06.2025 11:15:17
22.06.2025 11:15:17 +0
31
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
[OK |01 031 |
|[OK |01 1015 |
|[OK 02 1033 |
|[OK |01 1010 |
|[OK |01 1005 |
|[OK |01 1014 |
|[OK |02 1028 |
|[OK |01 1003 |
|[OK |02 1027 |
|[OK |02 1025 |
|[OK |01 1002 |
|[OK |01 1011 |
[OK 02 1007 |
[OK |02 |001 |
|[OK |02 1029 |
|[OK |02 1023 |
|[OK |01 1004 |
|[OK |02 1034 |
|[OK |02 026 |
|[OK |01 012 |
|[OK 02 1035 |
|[OK |01 1009 |
|[OK 02 1018 |
[OK 02 1022 |
[OK |01 |013 |
|[OK |02 |016 |
|[OK |01 1030 |
|[OK |02 1020 |
|[OK |01 1024 |
|[OK |01 1032 |
|[OK |02 1008 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101655_1750251213.pdf

